Galvanised Butterfly Valve Manual / Pneumatic / Electric
Advanced Duct Systems
         Because Quality Matters
ABN: 15137674750
   Dimensional Specifications
D Part # Part # Part # L Weight Weight Weight
mm Manual Pneu. Electric mm (Man.) mm (Pneu.) mm (Elec.) mm
80 GBVM080 GBVP080 GBVET080 125 0.65 1.90 1.60
100 GBVM100 GBVP100 GBVET100 125 0.75 2.00 1.70
120 GBVM120 GBVP120 GBVET120 135 0.90 2.15 1.85
125 GBVM125 GBVP125 GBVET125 135 0.95 2.20 1.90
140 GBVM140 GBVP140 GBVET140 170 1.15 2.40 2.10
150 GBVM150 GBVP150 GBVET150 170 1.25 2.50 2.20
160 GBVM160 GBVP160 GBVET160 170 1.35 2.60 2.30
General
ADS’s Butterfly Valves are made
of 0.90mm sheet metal and the
blade in 2mm. Valve handle